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PRECARIO FORMAGAO EXECUTIVA
PRICING EXECUTIVE PROGRAMS

Spring Intake 2026

Campus Lisboa

PROPINA Tuition Fee

N2 Prestagbes
No of Installments

POS-GRADUAGOES Inteligéncia Artificial no Marketing

468,7 € 9
Marketing Digital 563,4 € 9
Organizagdo de Eventos 473,1€ 9

395,7 € 7

CURSO DE ESPECIALIZAGAO (*) E-Commerce

BOLSA DE APOIO AO ESTUDO**/ STUDY SUPPORT SCHOLARSHIP

Redugdo aplicada sobre a propina base, durante o periodo de duragdo do programa. Consulte o nosso Departamento de Admissdes para mais informagdes.
Limited vacancies; reduction applied for the duration of the program. Contact our Admissions Service for more information.

BOLSA ALUMNI/ ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP

CondigBes especiais para finalistas/ ex-estudantes sujeito a vagas limitadas; consulte o nosso Departamento de Admissdes.

Special conditions for finalists/alumni students subject to limited vacancies; contact our Admissions Service.

EMOLUMENTOS/ INITIAL FEES

Candidatura/ Application
Matricula/ Registration (*)
Inscrigdo/ Enrolment

Seguro Escolar/ School Insurance

75€
275 €
275 €
30€

(*)Isengdo da Matricula nos programas assinalados. Exemption of Registration Fee in the indicated programs.

OBS:

Assinatura/ Signature:




